
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3210 Mecca Dr.

Plover, WI 54467

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

24568 150th St., Suite 200

Sumner , IA 50674

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

284 Sheffield Street

Mountainside, NJ 07092

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 lexington ave

madison, WI 53714

707 Ford St.

Kimberly, WI 54136

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

409 Tappen St

Avenel, NJ 07001

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

erinw@dornerco.comDorner Company (262) 932-2100

Mike Mulqueen mm@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443

Contract 7500

Jeff Well jeff.well@countymaterials.com

(908) 789-8900

Brad Parkhurst b.parkhurst@craneengineering.net

Dan Lawson

Brent Conwell

Tim Harris info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc.

janet@cahoypump.com

Kurt Hummler khummler@chemtech.netChemtech

(608) 244-1381

Crane Engineering

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(920) 257-0132

County Materials

Erin Winter

Trish Lowry

Janet CahoyCahoy Pump Service (563) 578-1130

dlzcooling@aim.comDLZ Mechanical LLC (732) 661-6560

(608) 318-1595

Chris Zarecki chrisz@americanfencewi.comAmerican Fence (715) 341-4411

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

2/24/2017
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Contract 7500

N9W14330 Garwin Mace Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

10039 Industrial Drive

Pineville, NC 28134

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

1882 Morris Street

Fond du Lac, WI 54935

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

1131 Limerick lane

Hartford, WI 53027

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

2222 Pleasant View Road, Suite 1

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

855 Morris Street

Fond du Lac, WI 54935

kevin@ibsystemsinc.comIntegral Building Systems, Inc (608) 826-6259

Terri Yeager

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Josh PenningEro-Tex, Ltd (866) 437-6839

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Dennis 
Saunders

mark@forwardelectric.com

David sasada dave.sasada@hawkinsinc.comHawkins Water Treatment 
Group Inc. (920) 923-1850

todd@hogenelectric.comHogen Electric, Inc. (262) 670-5500

Kevin Judd

James R. Jarvis mcdadmin@jfahern.comJ. F. Ahern Co. (920) 921-9020

Todd Hogen

Bert McNeil bert.mcneil@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks (262) 786-5186

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662Ryan Voegeli

dennis.saunders@ferguson.comFerguson - Plant Division (704) 972-7877

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

joshp@ero-tex.net
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919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.com

(608) 252-7379

LWALLEN 
Altronex bids@lwallen.comL.W. Allen Inc. (608) 222-8622

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Tyler Smith tsmith@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protection (608) 445-8956

Madison Gas and Electric rparker@mge.com

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc.

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

(608) 249-7663

(920) 348-5100

Joseph Biddick

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Lindalou M. 
Boeke lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

(920) 969-7000

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Rich Parker
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1212 Storbeck Drive

Waupun, WI 53963

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

3325 Gateway Rd

Brookfield, WI 53045

3001 SE Stonegate Dr

West Des Moines, IA 50111

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2851 Index Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5070 N. 35th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53209

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

1800 Laemle Avenue

Marshfield, WI 54449

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703
mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc.

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Mark Herrling (608) 255-1673

(414) 831-1274

Aaron Staab bid@staabco.comStaab Construction Corporation (715) 387-8429

Ken Buchholz

kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc.

Per Mar Security

brian.telander@oracle.comOracle (515) 393-2445

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. Craig Glinski

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Brian Telander

bbrodersen@municipalwellandpump.comMunicipal Well & Pump (920) 324-3400

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 848-5991

(608) 222-3180

(262) 506-3200

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Greg Hipwood ghipwood@permarsecurity.com

(608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 237-9676

Brian 
Brodersen

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Kim 
Schuenemann

Leo Maney leo.maney@nextelectricinc.comNext Electric, Inc.

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719
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5210 N 124th Street

Butler, WI 53007

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

Simonar

Lannon, WI 53046

N27 W23957 Paul Road

Pewaukee, WI 53072

800 Shrewsbury Ave

Tinton Falls , NJ 07724

N87 W36051 Mapleton St

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Troy Simonar troy.simonar@ctwcorporation.comTroy (262) 253-6613

Elizabeth 
Hackett328

betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Karl Jensen kjen@vierbicher.comVierbicher (262) 875-5000

Mark Thurow jgrunewald@utilityservice.comWater Well Solutions Service 
Group (920) 474-4777

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

jcarroll@warshauer.comWarshauer Generator LLC (732) 741-6400

(262) 781-9304

John Carroll

John Winckler jwinckler@tvjohn.comT.V.John & Son, Inc.

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

2/24/2017


